
PÉCSI FALLABDA SE II SOPRONI MAFC 2 : 2

4 Galyári László - Rápolthy Péter 1 : 3

3 dr Pintér Márton - Fogarasi Róbert 2 : 3

1 Baranyi Tibor - Sáli Máté 3 : 0

2 Brachmann Ferenc - Princzes Róbert 3 : 0

COLOSSEUM-LUXUS SE PÉCSI FALLABDA SE II 2 : 2

4 Mészáros Szilvia - Galyári László 3 : 1

3 Sólyom Soma - dr Pintér Márton 0 : 3

1 Füles István - Baranyi Tibor 0 : 3

2 Kiss Botond - Brachmann Ferenc 3 : 0

PÉCSI FALLABDA SE II PÉCSI FALLABDA SE III 2 : 2

4 Galyári László - Csirke Balázs 1 : 3

3 dr Pintér Márton - dr Kovács-Valasek Márk 3 : 1

1 Baranyi Tibor - Kökény Gábor 3 : 1

2 Brachmann Ferenc - Báránovics Kornél 0 : 3

COLOSSEUM-LUXUS SE PÉCSI FALLABDA SE III 1 : 3

4 Mészáros Szilvia - Csirke Balázs 0 : 3

3 Sólyom Soma - dr Kovács-Valasek Márk 0 : 3

1 Füles István - Kökény Gábor 0 : 3

2 Kiss Botond - Báránovics Kornél 3 : 1

COLOSSEUM-LUXUS SE SOPRONI MAFC 1 : 3

4 Mészáros Szilvia - Rápolthy Péter 0 : 3

3 Sólyom Soma - Fogarasi Róbert 0 : 3

1 Füles István - Sáli Máté 0 : 3

2 Kiss Botond - Princzes Róbert 3 : 0

PÉCSI FALLABDA SE III SOPRONI MAFC 3 : 1

4 Csirke Balázs - Rápolthy Péter 1 : 3

3 dr Kovács-Valasek Márk - Fogarasi Róbert 3 : 1

1 Kökény Gábor - Sáli Máté 3 : 1

2 Báránovics Kornél - Princzes Róbert 3 : 0

Egri SSE-Miskolc Team Fireballs SE 3 : 1

4 Csűri Antal - Éberling Tamás 3 : 0

3 Kék Tamás - Papp Márton 3 : 0

1 Nagy Péter - Horák István 1 : 3

2 Zékány Péter - Sinkovits Balázs 3 : 0

Anico Készházak_Dfitness SE Budaörsi Labda Egylet III 3 : 1

4 Valóczki Péter - Jakab Dávid 0 : 3

3 Balogh Roland - Vass Rihárd 3 : 0

1 Bottyán István - Borka Zoltán 3 : 0

2 Putics Bance - BRESCIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA 3 : 0



Anico Készházak_Dfitness SE Fireballs SE 4 : 0

4 Balogh Roland - Éberling Tamás 3 : 0

3 Kígyósi Norbert - Papp Márton 3 : 0

1 Bottyán István - Horák István 3 : 0

2 Balogh Dávid - Sinkovits Balázs 3 : 0

Budaörsi Labda Egylet III Egri SSE-Miskolc Team 0 : 4

4 Jakab Dávid - Csűri Antal 0 : 3

3 Vass Rihárd - Kék Tamás 1 : 3

1 Borka Zoltán - Zékány Péter 0 : 3

2 BRESCIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA - Szabó Attila 2 : 3

Egri SSE-Miskolc Team Anico Készházak_Dfitness SE 2 : 2

4 Csűri Antal - Putics Bance 3 : 1

3 Szabó Attila - Kígyósi Norbert 1 : 3

1 Nagy Péter - Bottyán István 0 : 3

2 Zékány Péter - Balogh Dávid 3 : 0

Fireballs SE Budaörsi Labda Egylet III 2 : 2

4 Éberling Tamás - Jakab Dávid 0 : 3

3 Papp Márton - Vass Rihárd 3 : 0

1 Horák István - Borka Zoltán 3 : 0

2 Sinkovits Balázs - BRESCIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA 0 : 3


